

Ecovyst Inc. to Participate in the Bank of America 2024 Leveraged Finance Conference

MALVERN, Pa., Nov. 20, 2024 /PRNewswire/ -- Ecovyst Inc. (NYSE: ECVT) ("Ecovyst"), a leading integrated and innovative provider of specialty catalysts and services today announced that Nate Connor, Vice President of Finance & Treasurer, will present at the Bank of America Leveraged Finance Conference at 3:30 p.m. Eastern on Tuesday, December 3, 2024.



The presentation will be broadcast simultaneously via webcast and will be available to members of the news media, investors and the general public. A link to the webcast can be found on Ecovyst's website, www.ecovyst.com, under "Investors/Events & Presentations", or accessed directly through https://bofa.veracast.com/webcasts/bofa/levfin2024/id5d11r6.cfm. The webcast will be archived and available for replay for at least 90 days after the event.

About Ecovyst Inc.

Ecovyst Inc. and subsidiaries is a leading integrated and innovative global provider of advanced materials, specialty catalysts and services. We support customers globally through our strategically located network of manufacturing facilities. We believe that our products, which are predominantly inorganic, and services contribute to improving the sustainability of the environment.

We have two uniquely positioned specialty businesses: **Ecoservices** provides sulfuric acid recycling to the North American refining industry for the production of alkylate and provides high quality and high strength virgin sulfuric acid for industrial and mining applications. Ecoservices also provides chemical waste handling and treatment services, as well as exsitu catalyst activation services for the refining and petrochemical industry. **Advanced Materials & Catalysts**, through its Advanced Silicas business, provides finished silica catalysts, catalyst supports, and functionalized silicas necessary to produce high performing plastics and to enable sustainable chemistry, and through its Zeolyst joint venture, innovates and supplies specialty zeolites used in catalysts that support the production of sustainable fuels, remove nitrogen oxides from diesel engine emissions and that are broadly applied in refining and petrochemical process.

For more information, see our website at https://www.ecovyst.com.

Investor Contact:

Gene Shiels – Director of Investor Relations (484) 617-1225

<u>Gene.shiels@ecovyst.com</u>

View original content to download multimedia: https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/ecovyst-inc-to-participate-in-the-bank-of-america-2024-leveraged-finance-conference-302311681.html

SOURCE Ecovyst Inc.